Copa America 2015 Schedule in Indian Standard Time
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12 June
13 June
14 Jun

15 Jun

15 June
15 June
16 June
16 June
17 June
17 June
18 June
19 June
20 June
20 June
21 June
21 June
22 June
22 June

25 June
26 June
27 June

28 June

30 June
1 July

4 July

5 July

Match

Chile vs Ecuador
Mexico vs Bolivia
Uruguay vs Jamaica
Arg vs Paraguay

Col vs Venezuela
Brazil vs Peru
Ecuador vs Bolivia
Chile vs Mexico
Paraguay vs Jamaica
Arg vs Uruguay
Brazil vs Colombia
Peru vs Venezuela
Mexico vs Ecuador
Chile vs Bolivia
Uruguay vs Paraguay
Arg vs Jamaica
Colombia vs Peru

Brazil vs Venezuela

Quarter Finals

TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD

Semi Finals

TBD vs TBD
TBD vs TBD

Third Place

TBD vs TBD

Final

TBD vs TBD

IST

5.00 am
5.00 am
12.30 am
3.00 am
12.30 am
2.30 am
2.30 am
5.00 am
2.30 am
5.00 am
5.00 am
5.00 am
2.30 am
5.00 am
12.30 am
3.00 am
12.30 am
3.00 am

5.00 am

5.00 am

5.00 am

3.00 am

5.00 am
5.00 am

5.00 am

3.30 am



