Copa America 2015 Schedule in Indian Standard Time

Serial No.		Match	IST
1	12 June	Chile vs Ecuador	5.00 am
2	13 June	Mexico vs Bolivia	5.00 am
<u> </u> 3	14 Jun	Uruguay vs Jamaica	12.30 am
4	15 Jun	Arg vs Paraguay	3.00 am
5	15 June	Col vs Venezuela	12.30 am
6	15 June	Brazil vs Peru	2.30 am
7	16 June	Ecuador vs Bolivia	2.30 am
8	16 June	Chile vs Mexico	5.00 am
9 	17 June	Paraguay vs Jamaica	2.30 am
10	17 June	Arg vs Uruguay	5.00 am
11	18 June	Brazil vs Colombia	5.00 am
12	19 June	Peru vs Venezuela	5.00 am
13	20 June	Mexico vs Ecuador	2.30 am
14	20 June	Chile vs Bolivia	5.00 am
15	21 June	Uruguay vs Paraguay	12.30 am
16	21 June	Arg vs Jamaica	3.00 am
17	22 June	Colombia vs Peru	12.30 am
18	22 June	Brazil vs Venezuela	3.00 am
Quarter Finals			
19	25 June	TBD vs TBD	5.00 am
20	26 June	TBD vs TBD	5.00 am
21	27 June	TBD vs TBD	5.00 am
22	28 June	TBD vs TBD	3.00 am
Semi Finals			
23	30 June	TBD vs TBD	5.00 am
24	1 July	TBD vs TBD	5.00 am
Third Place			
25	4 July	TBD vs TBD	5.00 am
Final			
26	5 July	TBD vs TBD	3.30 am